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Red Division

The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Num Num Time
Ballbusters 49

Blue Division

Screwed Up Click
Zorch f

Big

Let's Get Dangerous

White Division

Sauce Island

The Fishunks

LLUA APWAOAOT S
Here We Go Again

Total Points

The 21st Dynasty
Wisconsin

Sauce Island
Screwed Up Click
The Fishunks

Num Num Time
LLUA APWAOAOT S
Let's Get Dangerous
Zorch f

Big

Ballbusters 49

Here We Go Again
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688.15
677.50
624.00
595.15
585.10
575.30
569.05
567.25
563.40
562.40
553.75
524.55
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PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.400

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
2-1
3-0
1-2
0-3

PF
688.15
677.50
575.30
553.75

PF
595.15
563.40
562.40
567.25

PF
624.00
585.10
569.05
524.55
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PA
612.70
633.85
602.40
632.70

PA
539.55
569.80
572.30
535.95

PA
562.90
566.40
618.15
638.90

PTS
688.15
677.50
575.30
553.75

PTS
595.15
563.40
562.40
567.25

PTS
624.00
585.10
569.05
524.55
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